DISTRICT #
014803
014804
014903
014903
014903
014905
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014906
014909
014909
014909
014909
014909
014909
014909
014909
014909
014910

DISTRICT NAME
PRIORITY CHARTER SCHOOLS
ORENDA CHARTER SCHOOL

BELTON ISD
BELTON ISD
BELTON ISD

HOLLAND ISD

KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
KILLEEN ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TEMPLE ISD
TROY ISD

CAMPUS #
014803101
014804002
014903118
014903103
014903104
014905101
014906113
014906125
014906124
014906116
014906123
014906102
014906139
014906103
014906100
014906105
014906119
014906131
014906130
014906022
014906128
014906115
014906132
014906109
014906110
014906122
014906137
014906111
014906127
014906126
014906112
014906120
014909102
014909118
014909107
014909117
014909116
014909110
014909111
014909114
014909005
014910103

Region 12 Academy Priority Campus List

CAMPUS NAME
TEMPLE CHARTER ACADEMY
NEW HORIZONS
CHISHOLM TRAIL EL
MILLER HEIGHTS EL
SOUTHWEST EL
HOLLAND EL

BELLAIRE EL
BROOKHAVEN EL
CEDAR VALLEY EL
CLARKE EL

CLEAR CREEK EL
CLIFTON PARK EL

DR JOSEPH A FOWLER EL
EAST WARD EL

EL ALTER LEARNING CENTER
HARKER HEIGHTS EL
HAY BRANCH EL
IDUMA EL

IRA CROSS JR EL
METROPLEX SCHOOL
MONTAGUE VILLAGE EL
NOLANVILLE EL

OVETA CULP HOBBY EL
PEEBLES EL

PERSHING PARK EL
REECES CREEK EL
RICHARD E CAVAZOS EL
SUGAR LOAF EL
TRIMMIER EL

VENABLE VILLAGE EL
WEST WARD EL
WILLOW SPRINGS EL
CATER EL
HECTOR P GARCIA EL
JEFFERSON EL
KENNEDY-POWELL EL
RAYE-ALLEN EL
SCOTT EL
THORNTON EL
WESTERN HILLS EL
WHEATLEY ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION CEN
EDNA BIGHAM MAYS EL
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DISTRICT #
018901
018902
018903
018904
018905
018906
018907
018908
050901
050902
050902
050902
050904
050909
050910
050910
050910
050910
050910
073901
073903
073903
073905
073905
081902
081902
081904
081904
081905
081906
097902
097903
109902
109904
109904
109905
109907
109908
109910
109911
109911
109913

Region 12 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
CLIFTON ISD
MERIDIAN ISD
MORGAN ISD
VALLEY MILLS ISD
WALNUT SPRINGS ISD
IREDELL ISD
KOPPERL ISD
CRANFILLS GAP ISD
EVANT ISD
GATESVILLE ISD
GATESVILLE ISD
GATESVILLE ISD
OGLESBY ISD
JONESBORO ISD
COPPERAS COVE ISD
COPPERAS COVE ISD
COPPERAS COVE ISD
COPPERAS COVE ISD
COPPERAS COVE ISD
CHILTON ISD
MARLIN ISD
MARLIN ISD
ROSEBUD-LOTT ISD
ROSEBUD-LOTT ISD
FAIRFIELD ISD
FAIRFIELD ISD
TEAGUE ISD
TEAGUE ISD
WORTHAM ISD
DEW ISD

HAMILTON ISD
HICO ISD

BYNUM ISD
HILLSBORO ISD
HILLSBORO ISD
HUBBARD ISD
ITASCA ISD

MALONE ISD
MOUNT CALM ISD
WHITNEY ISD
WHITNEY ISD

BLUM ISD

CAMPUS #
018901101
018902101
018903001
018904101
018905003
018906001
018907001
018908001
050901101
050902101
050902103
050902102
050904001
050909001
050910104
050910101
050910102
050910107
050910106
073901001
073903041
073903103
073905102
073905103
081902101
081902043
081904102
081904103
081905102
081906101
097902102
097903101
109902001
109904104
109904109
109905101
109907101
109908101
109910101
109911101
109911102
109913101

CAMPUS NAME

CLIFTON EL

MERIDIAN EL

MORGAN SCHOOL

VALLEY MILLS EL

WALNUT SPRINGS SCHOOL
IREDELL SCHOOL

KOPPERL SCHOOL
CRANFILLS GAP SCHOOL
EVANT EL

GATESVILLE EL
GATESVILLE INT
GATESVILLE PRI

OGLESBY SCHOOL
JONESBORO SCHOOL

C R CLEMENTS/HOLLIE PARSONS EL
FAIRVIEW/MISS JEWELL EL
HETTIE HALSTEAD EL

J L WILLIAMS/LOVETT LEDGER EL
MARTIN WALKER EL
CHILTON SCHOOL

MARLIN JUNIOR ACADEMY
MARLIN PRI ACADEMY
LOTT EL

ROSEBUD PRI

FAIRFIELD EL

FAIRFIELD INT

TEAGUE EL

TEAGUE INT

WORTHAM EL

DEW EL

ANN WHITNEY EL

HICO EL

BYNUM SCHOOL
HILLSBORO EL

HILLSBORO INT

HUBBARD EL

ITASCA EL

MALONE EL

MOUNT CALM EL
WHITNEY EL

WHITNEY INT

BLUM EL
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DISTRICT #
109914
141901
141901
141901
141902
147901
147902
147902
147902
147903
147903
161801
161802
161802
161807
161807
161807
161807
161903
161906
161906
161906
161908
161908
161909
161909
161910
161910
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914
161914

Region 12 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME

PENELOPE ISD

LAMPASAS ISD

LAMPASAS ISD

LAMPASAS ISD

LOMETA ISD

COOLIDGE ISD

GROESBECK ISD

GROESBECK ISD

GROESBECK ISD

MEXIA ISD

MEXIA ISD

WACO CHARTER SCHOOL
RAPOPORT ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
RAPOPORT ACADEMY PUBLIC SCHOOL
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (WACO)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (WACO)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (WACO)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (WACO)
MIDWAY ISD

LA VEGA ISD

LA VEGA ISD

LA VEGA ISD

MART ISD

MART ISD

MCGREGOR ISD

MCGREGOR ISD

MOODY ISD

MOODY ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

CAMPUS #
109914001
141901103
141901102
141901105
141902001
147901101
147902101
147902042
147902104
147903103
147903105
161801101
161802101
161802102
161807012
161807001
161807003
161807008
161903102
161906105
161906103
161906106
161908102
161908041
161909101
161909102
161910101
161910041
161914101
161914103
161914104
161914105
161914004
161914106
161914107
161914005
161914109
161914110
161914112
161914127
161914116
161914120

CAMPUS NAME

PENELOPE SCHOOL

HANNA SPRINGS EL

KLINE WHITIS EL

TAYLOR CREEK EL

LOMETA SCHOOL

COOLIDGE EL
ENGE-WASHINGTON INT
GROESBECK MIDDLE

H O WHITEHURST EL

A B MCBAY EL

R Q SIMS INT

WACO CHARTER SCHOOL

AUDRE AND BERNARD RAPOPORT ACADEMY
QUINN CAMPUS PUBLIC MIDDLE
HARMONY SCHOOL OF INNOVATION- EULE
HARMONY SCIENCE ACAD (WACO)
HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY - DALLAS
HARMONY SCIENCE ACADEMY - GRAND PR
HEWITT EL

LA VEGA EL

LA VEGA INT H P MILES CAMPUS
LA VEGA PRI

MART EL

MART MIDDLE

MCGREGOR EL

MCGREGOR PRI

MOODY EL

MOODY MIDDLE

ALTA VISTAEL

BELL'S HILL EL

BROOK AVENUE EL

CEDAR RIDGE EL

CHALLENGE ACADEMY
CRESTVIEW EL

DEAN HIGHLAND EL

G L WILEY OPPORTUNITY CENTER
HILLCREST PDS MAGNET
JHHINES EL

KENDRICK EL

LAKE AIR MONTESSORI SCHOOL
MOUNTAINVIEW EL

PARKDALE EL
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DISTRICT #
161914
161914
161914
161918
161919
161919
161921
161921
161921
161924
161925
167901
167902
167902
167904
175902
175903
175903
175903
175903
175903
175904
175905
175907
175911
175911

Region 12 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
WACO ISD

WACO ISD

WACO ISD

AXTELL ISD
BRUCEVILLE-EDDY ISD
BRUCEVILLE-EDDY ISD
CONNALLY ISD
CONNALLY ISD
CONNALLY ISD
HALLSBURG ISD
GHOLSON ISD
GOLDTHWAITE ISD
MULLIN ISD

MULLIN ISD

PRIDDY ISD
BLOOMING GROVE ISD
CORSICANA ISD
CORSICANA ISD
CORSICANA ISD
CORSICANA ISD
CORSICANA ISD
DAWSON ISD

FROST ISD

KERENS ISD

RICE ISD

RICE ISD

CAMPUS #
161914121
161914130
161914129
161918101
161919101
161919042
161921106
161921104
161921101
161924101
161925101
167901101
167902101
167902056
167904001
175902101
175903101
175903107
175903103
175903102
175903105
175904101
175905101
175907001
175911101
175911042

CAMPUS NAME

PROVIDENT HEIGHTS EL

SOUTH WACO EL

WEST AVENUE EL

AXTELL EL

BRUCEVILLE-EDDY EL
BRUCEVILLE-EDDY INT
CONNALLY EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER
CONNALLY EL

CONNALLY PRI

HALLSBURG SCHOOL

GHOLSON SCHOOL
GOLDTHWAITE EL

MULLIN EL

PARKVIEW SCHOOL - LEVELLAND
PRIDDY SCHOOL

BLOOMING GROVE EL

BOWIE EL

CARROLL EL

FANNIN EL

JOSE ANTONIO NAVARRO EL
SAM HOUSTON EL

DAWSON EL

FROST EL

KERENS SCHOOL

RICE EL

RICE INTERMEDIATE/MIDDLE SCHOOL
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